ADAM CENTRE

ANITAS BLOEMISTE

AC SECURITY

AAD TRUCK & BUS

ANDRAG AGRICO EDMS BPK

ABB SOUTH AFRICA (PTY)LTD

ABSA FLEET MANAGEMENT

ACTARIS SA

ALFA ELEKTRIES

ALLDOS (PTY) LTD

ALL OFFICE EQUIPMENT

ALTECH NETSTAR

ALTECH NETSTAR FLEET SOLUTIONS
ALFA MOTORS

ANDRE MULLER KONSTRUKSIE BK

AP SWEISWERKER

AQUA FLOC

ARB ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS
ASPHALT KING

ALTIMAX TRADING ACADEMY (PTY) LTD
ARUSTICIA

ASIPHAME TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT CC
AUTACS SIGNS

BVI INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION
BVI RAADGEWENDE INGENIEURS

BVI ICT

BAI SEKURITEIT

BLUE BRIGADE TRADING16

BUSINESS CONNEXION

BD COMMUNICATIONS (PTY) LTD
BANKORP VREDENDAL

BUILD IT

BUILDT IT SPRINGBOK

BRINK & HEATH CIVILS NORTH(PTY)LTD
BKS PTY LTD

BLINDSMAN

BM POWER CENTRE

BOLTCO ENGINEERRING SUPPLIERS
BOY PARKER

B OTWAY

Address

POSBUS 102
POSBUS 284

13-15 AGRIC STREET
HOEKSTRAAT

PO BOX 1196
PRETORIA

P.0.BOX 1490
POSBUS 344

P O BOX 321

MAVRO BUILDING 9
PO BOX_69295

POSBUS 10

POSBUS 115
KERKSTRAAT
POSBUS 4151
P.0.BOX 5662
POSBUS 921

NEW REDRUTH
KERKSTRAAT O0S
20 MOLOPO STREET
RUSSEL STRAAT 118
P.O. BOX 823
POSBUS 683

HOOFSTRAAT
PO BOX 35015
P.O BOX 1377
HOOFSTRAAT
KERKSTRAAT 14
LODGESTREET 3
PO.BOX 254
HEERENGRACHT

16 SPYKERMAN STREET

6 BERKLEY ROAD
STASIEWEG
HOOPSTRAAT

8 VIERLING STREET

CALVINIA
CALVINIA
WORCESTER
EPPINDUST
VREDENDAL
MILNERTON

ATLANTIS
CALVINIA
CAPETOWN
OBSERVATO
BRAYNSTON
MIDRAND
BRANDVLEI
CALVINIA
CALVINIA
GEORGE
DURBAN
DURBANVIL
MIDRAND
NIEWOUDTV
ROSEDALE
WORCESTER
UPINGTON
SPRINGBOK
CALVINIA
VREDENDAL
KEIMOES
MENLO PAR
WORCESTER
VREDENBUR
VREDENDAL
SPRINGBOK
SPRINGBOK
BELVILLE
BRACKENFE
MAITLAND
VREDENDAL
CALVINIA
CALVINIA

8190
8190
6849
7475
8160
7435
0001
7349
8190
7965
7935
2021
1685
8915
8190
8190
6530
4000
7551
1485
8180
8801
6850
8801
8240
8190
8160
8860
102

6849
7380
8160
8240
6240
7535
7560
7405
8160
8190
8190

Code

A0060
A0120
A0140
AADO01
AAG001
ABB001
ABS001
ACTO001
AFEO001
ALDO01
ALLOO1
ALNOO1
ALTO001
AMB001
AMKO001
APS001
AQUO001
ARB100
ASP001
ATAO001
ATCO001
ATDO01
AUS007
B0255
B0260
B0282
BAIOO1
BBT001
BCX001
BDCO001
BDK001
BDTO001
BDTSO01
BHCO001
BKS001
BLIOO1
BMP0O1
BOL0O1
BOP001
BOT220

Sales Person

H. POTGIETER
ROEKIE COETZEE
W STEYN

CATHY BRUINTIIES
DAVE HENDRIKS

BRENT ROBARTS

ANDRE MULLER

ADAM PETRUS ISAACS

PW PRETORUIS
CHARL KERSHOFF
MARIA VERCUEIL

ALBERT
LENA NODOBA

GARETH MOUTON
HERMAN VENTER

DAVID

D.P.DU PLESSIS

JOHNNY GRIMES

JAPIE ENGELBRECHT

VAT No

4560162960

4790121638
4810149643
4950108003
4090136104
4940112230
4100186867
4350109122
4090102866
4030105607
4180153779
4510110630

4100236464

44501835548

4260614327
4530158825
4520207285

922206197
4060103928
4390186553
4700117122
4190186553
4500198280
4340252651
4500197050
4600210308
4010102129
4060201904
4590233922
4700221205
4120126430

4130115548
4040139828
4700101175



BRITECHEM (PTY) LTD

BRAND NISSAN

BITLINE SA 34CC

BAVARIA SAFETY FOOTWEAR

B S INTERIORS

BENTLEYTEX CARPETS
BULAWAYO DISTRUBUTORS
CALVINIA APTEEK

CAPE DIGGERS CC T/A DESQUIP
CALVINIA MOTORS

CAPE LIME (PTY) LTD

CALVINIA TRANSPORT

CALVINIA BP

CALVINIA COMPUTERS & CELLULAR
CALVINIA CRAFTS

CENTRE CORE TIMBERS

CENTRAL GARAGE

CEOS TECHNOLOGIES (PTY)LTD
CAPE FLEXIBLE HOSE & FITTINGS
CORPORATE FINANCE SOLUTIONS
CHA'S INDUSTRIES
GROOTHANDELAARS CH VAN WYK
CITIWOOD CAPE

COMPULAB

COLAS SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD
CONCOL MINERALS
CROSSROADS DISTRIBUTIONS (PTY)LTD
CSE EQUIPMENT CO (PTY) LTD
CSIR

CALVINIA STAALKONSTRUKSIE
CALVINIA SPAR

CS STUDIO ARCHITECHS
CONTOUR TECHNOLOGY
CITRUSDAL BOUERS BK
CREATIVE MINDS CC

CUTTERS

DALMARK BK

DIE BURGER MEDIA 24 BEPERK
DIE CALVINIA LANDE

DEPT SPORT KUNS & KULTUUR
DIAMOND FIELDS AVERTISER

DIVINE INSPIRATION TRADING164(PTY)LTD

DUPLEIX LIQUID METERS

P O BOX152
KERKSTRAAT
POSBUS 32
P.0.BOX252,
POSBUS 588

P O BOX 128
P.0.BOX 638
POSBUS 122
TYGERVALLEI SENTRUM
HOOPSTRAAT 30
P.O BOX 40
POSBUS 182
POSBUS 182

17 HOPE STREET
KERKSTRAAT
P.O. BOX 384
POSBUS 125
NEWPARK

P.O. BOX 938

HOOPSTRAAT
POSBUS 106

ST GEORGES STREET
HOOPSTRAAT

P.O. BOX 82
P.0.BOX 32019

PO BOX 28

P O BOX 467
LYNNWOOD ROAD
POSBUS 267
POSBUS 300
OCEAN VIEW DRIVE
PO BOX 37730
POSBUS 115

2ND AVENUE 493
P.0.BOX 391
POSBUS 474
HEERENDRACHT
HOOPSTRAAT

P O BOX 142
P.0.BOX 610
SCHRODER STRAAT
P.0.BOX 32

PAARDEN E
VREDENDAL
NIEUWOUDT
CENTURY C
VREDENDAL
NEWLANDS
SWELLENDA
CALVINIA
BELVILLE
CALVINIA
VREDENDAL
CALVINIA
CALVINIA
CALVINIA
CALVINIA
MAITLAND
LOERIESFO
KIMBERLEY
BRAKENFEL
CALVINIA
CALVINIA
CALVINIA
PAROW
CALVINIA
EPPINDUST
OTTERY,CA
SPRINGBOK
BELLVILLE
STELLENBO
CALVINIA
CALVINIA
SEA POINT
OVERPORT
CALVINIA
CALVINIA
MAITLAND
VREDENDAL
KAAPSTAD
CALVINIA
CALVINIA
KIMBERLEY
UPINGTON
OTTERY

7405
8160
8180
7446
8160
7725
6740
8190
7530
8190
8160
8190
8190
8190
8190
7404
8185
8301
7561
8190
8190
8190
7501
8190
7435
7808
8240
7535
7599
8190
8190
8005
4067
8190
8190
7404
8160
8000
8190
8190
8300
8800
7580

BRC100
BRNOO1
BSA001
BSF001
BSI020
BTCO01
BULOO1
C0050
CADO01
CAMO001
CAPOO1
CATO01
CBP001
CCcoo1
CCs100
CCT001
CENOO1
CETO001
CFF001
CFS001
CHA001
CHvV001
CITO01
CMLO01
CoLo01
CONO001
CRD0O01
CSE001
CSI100
CSKo001
CSP001
CSs001
CTo01
CTBO001
CTMO001
CuTo001
DALO01
DBG001
DCLO01
DEP010
DFA001
DIV001
DLMO001

ALANA

ROSHAN
285,143,215

MARTIN MULLER
BOETIE VISAGIE

COERT SMIT

JACKIE DE KOCK

S.G.KOOPMAN

SHARON BARNARD

JULES DANIELS

CJ SMUTS
NEVILLE JACKSON

FAZLIN JAPIE

JENNY JONES
WANDA
GARRY BAMBEREER

4450101771
4810225914

CK/2000/03973

4870212380
4750147086
4920152628
4570192064
4680108034
4280116403
4710221013
4720186321
4660103732
4030188462
4310240561

4700108089

42404139933

4380187684
4600184743
4550202503

4490101179
4370102198
4220173084
4490185883
4120107182
4070118734
4530222472
4470114283
4420151278
4080101175
4170122628

1998/023920/07

4370117220

4390182667
4380107245
4150102228
4190218018

4490199470
4940220694
4240193609



DYNACHEM

DIE NOORDWESTER UITGEWERS
DIGITAL VOICE PROCESSING

EDK BESIGHEIDSMASIJIENE BK
ELECTRO BOARDS

ELEMENT CONSULTING ENGINEERS
E CLEAR TECHNOLOGIES

ENDRESS & HAUSER

ELIM KONSTRUKSIE/ RIVERWALK
EQUITY STUDIO PTY LTD

ESKOM

ENVIRO TOUCH

F D JDU TOIT

F J VAN DER MERWE PROKUREURS
FARMER PJ (ZONWA POMPWERKE)
FORESIGHT PUBLICATION
FREDDIE'S DIENSSTASIE

FEST FIRE SECURITY

FG UNIFORMS

F J A KOK

FORMS MEDIA INDEPENDENT

FIRE RAIDERS CAPE (PTY)LTD
FRIENDLY SUPERMARK

FLEET STREET PUBLICATION

FLO SPECIALIZED PRODUCT SOLUTIONS
GEARBOX EXCHANGE

NOORDWES KOERANTE/GEMSBOK
GENOP HOLDINGS (PTY)LTD
GEORGE FARMER CONSULTANCYBK
GOEIE HOOP VERVOER

GOLDFARB ONDERDELE
GORDONIA VERKOELINGSDIENSTE
HANTAM APTEEK

HALSTED AND CO

HANTAM STATIONERY

HANTAM BAKWERKE

H D TRANSMISSIONS (PTY)LTD
HANTAM LAUNDRY & CLEANINGSERVICES
HP PLUM ROOFBUILDERS & CO
HSM AMANZI

IAN DICKIE

IA VISSER TRANSPORT
INDUSTRIAL CLEANING SOLUTIONS

POSBUS 209
POSBUS 25

P.O BOX 9492
POSBUS 632
P.0.BOX 608
SANTYGER

P.0.BOX 2308
POSBUS 783996
HOOPSTRAAT
OCEAN VIEW DRIVE
BELVILLE

66A LAUDA ROAD
HOOPSTRAAT
WATERSRAAT
LOERIESFONTEIN

P O BOX 7129
PASTORIESTRAAT1
P.0.BOX 1654
1RAVENACRAIG ROAD
P.0.BOX 2

P.O. BOX36958
BUSINESS BRANCH
POSBUS 112
NEWMARKET STREET
STREET & HOOFROAD
P O BOX 149
POSBUS 60

2 OVE STREET

PO BOX 3644
POSBUS 36557
HOOPSTRAAT
POSBUS 98
HOOPSTRAAT

P O BOX 1992
P.0.BOX 201
HOOPSTRAAT 58
P.0.BOX 455
HOOPSTRAAT
P.0.BOX 36

36 STELLA ROAD
POSBUS 103
POSBUS 10

6 CARLISLE STREET

EPPINDUST
CALVINIA
BLOEMFONT
VREDENDAL
BELLVILLE
DURBANVIL
SOMERSET
SANDTON
CALVINIA
SEAPOINT
BELVILLE
KILLARNEY
CALVINIA
CALVINIA
STANDARD
SOMERSET
CALVINIA
POTCHEFST
WOODSTOCK
MIDDELPOS
CHEMPET
SANLAMHOF
CALVINIA
NORTHRIDI
DURBANVIL
PAROW
UPINGTON
JOHANNESB
PAARL
CHEMPET
CALVINIA
UPINGTON
CALVINIA
UPINGTON
CALVINIA
CALVINIA
EPPINDUST
CALVINIA
BRAKENFEL
MONTAGUE
EPPING IN
LOERIESFO
PAARDEN E

7475
8190
9300
8160
7535
7551
7129
2146
8190
8005
7535
7441
8190
8190
8185
7129
8190
2520
7925
8193
7449
7532
8190
2162
7550
7499
8800
2000
7620
7442
8190
8800
8190
8800
8190
8190
7476
8190
7561
7441
7460
8185
7405

DNCO001
DNWO0O01
DVPOO1
E0025
ECB001
ECE001
ECTO001
EHRO01
ELMO001
EQS001
ESKO001
EVT001
F0001
F0010
F0016
FB0020
FDS001
FFS001
FGUO001
FJA0O1
FMI001
FRC001
FSMO001
FSP001
FSS001
GBE0O1
GEMO001
GENO001
GFCo001
GHV001
GO0060
GVvD020
HAKO001
HALOO1
HAS001
HBWO001
HDTO001
HLCO001
HPP0O1
HSMO001
IANOO1
IAV001
ICS001

ANDRIES VAN WYK

CARL VN WEICHARDT
THEUNIS VAN ZYL
DAVE PETERS

RUDOLF MALHERBE
C.SMUTS

FRANS

CLIFFORD ABRAHAMS
RHODA

YOLANDE SMIT
IAN
JOHN DOS SANTOS

FABIAN OOSTENDORP
WIESA NEL

YOGAN
GEORGE FARMER

J.W WAIT
PIERRE LOUBSHER
A.VAN WYK

021 6570/1/2
F.HOLLAND

PETER HEWETT

4460103692
4060102117
4060196419
4860202557
4790153805
4760196917
4370205751
9194100849
4080239405
4310234580
4740101508
4110174432
4390108068
4360105524

4470109101
4090165921
4620120925
4090116528

4130224571
4870195775
4250141043
4430185282
4440248856
4120208485
4860115015
4890108931
4380248593
4560158406

4770111260

4850203425

4330169386
4080213939

4880103645
4620207664
4020102168
4670116393
4410217543



INFRASET

INTER TEKENS (EDMS) BPK

IR CONSULTING ENGINEERS

IST HADCO (PTY) LTD

JANNELS

JC DOMBURG

JF THIART

JM STRAUSS

JOETSIE STEENWERKE BK

JUTA AND COMPANY LTD

KAYAD CONSULTING ENGINEERS
KOOR DINDAR MOTHEI NC PTYLTD
KRISKROSS ELECTRICAL SUPPLIERS
KIMPRINT GENERAL PRINTERS
KLK KOOPERASIE BEPERK

KAAP AGRI BEDRYF LIMITED
KAYTECH

KWEZI V3 ENGINEER(PTY)LTD
LAGUNA SECURITY SERVICES
LAMPIES ELEKTRIES & VERKOELING
LA TEST AND FAULT LOCATIONCC
LICHTENBURG SCRAPYARD

LEWIS STORE (PTY) LTD
LANGPAN BOERDERY

LOUW GROND VERSKUIWINGS

L H DRUMS

LOERIESFONTEIN HIGH SCHOOL
LITHOTECH SALES CAPE

LJ MOTORS

LOERIESFONTEIN LANDBOU KOOP
LEXISNEXIS BUTTERWORTHS
LFTN PROBLEEMDIERBEHEERKLUB
LANDIS & ISANDO (PTY)LTD
LUSASA CONSTRUCTION
MACSTEEL SERVICE CENTRES SA (PTY)LTD
MAXIPRESS

MBR ELECTRICAL SUPPLIERS
METSI CHEM IKAPA

MEDIA 24 NASPERS CENTRE

MR FARMER

MAHA CAPE

T/A MMAKEPEEU CONSTUCTION
ML ELEKTRIEC

P O BOX 127
POSBUS 1278

P.O0. BOX 7033
KOPER STREET
POSBUS 152
PLEINSTRAAT
DORPSTRAAT
POSBUS 56
VOORTREKKER STRAAT
PO BOX 24299
SUITE3

131 GEORGE STREET
46 VOORTREKKER ROAD
SA OLD DE BEERS RAOD
POSBUS 74

POSBUS 22

P.O. BOX 162
P.0.BOX 398
HOOPSTRAAT
POSBUS 1075

P.O. BOX 565
POSBUS 2232
CAPETOWN

POSBUS 150
POSBUS81
BEACONVALE
POSBUS 155
BOSTON CIRCLE
POSBUS 321

POSBUS 64

215 NORT RIDGE ROAD
POSBUS 193
P.0.BOX 281
PRODUKSIE STRAAT
P.O BOX 582
POSBUS 2133

12 HOLY CLOSE
GEORGE

AUCKLAND PARK
POSBUS 1510
P.0.BOX 12007
HOOSTRAAT
HOOPSTRAAT

KUILSRIVI
UPINGTON
UPINGTON
SPRINGBOK
CALVINIA
CALVINIA
CALVINIA
BRANDVLEI
VREDENDAL
LANSDOWNE
CENTURY
ALBERTYNS
BELVILLE
KIMBERLEY
CALVINIA
MALMESBUR
HOWARDPLA
BELVILLE
CALVINIA
VREDENBUR
KUILSRIVI
LICHTENBU
CAPETOWN
LOERIESFO
FRASERBUR
PAROW
LOERIESFO
EPPINDUST
CALVINIA
LOERIESFO
DURBAN
LOERIESFO
ISANDO
SWELLENDA
KAASELSVL
VREDENDAL
BELLVILLE
GEORGE EA
JOHANNESB
STELLENBO
N 1CITY
CALVINIA
CALVINIA

7579
8800
8800
8240
8190
8190
8190
8915
8160
7779
7446
8300
7530
8300
8190
7299
7450
7535
8190
7380
7579
2740
8000
8185
6960
7500
8185
7475
8190
8185
4000
8185
1600
6740
7533
8640
7530
6539
2000
7599
7463
8190
8190

IFR100
INTOO1
IRCO01
ISTO001
J0090
JC2000
JF0001
JMS001
JST001
JuT001
KAC001
KDMO001
KES001
KIM001
KLK001
KPA0O1
KTHOO1
Kv3001
LAGO01
LAM001
LATO01
LBS001
LEWO001
LGB010
LGV001
LHO001
LHS001
LITO10
LJM001
LLK0O1
LNBOO1
LP007
LSG001
LUS001
MACO001
MAX001
MBR100
MCK150
MED24
MFMO001
MHCO001
MKC001
ML0007

I.J.ROSE
J. THOMAS

J M STRAUSS
PIET POOL

J.GRAIG
RIAZ KOOR

KH MOLIG

WILLIE VAN ZIJL
C MEYER

H.D PIETERS
D.A RUITERS

G. LAMBRECHTS
ALLAN

FRANS

JJ BAREND

KIPPIE KOTZE

BRAAM DE SWARDT

V.THEUNISSEN

PIET PRETORIUS

SANTIE

ELSA GOLDFARB

4150190991
46040148096
4810209579
4140218787
4310101177

4510208897
4290242322
4520113319
4180106900
4730201649
4340254368
4320111273
4740162856
4450105459
4500111333
4360121554
4880245594
4110109123
4480202375
4000114548
4370102255
4690108073
4220107223
4070114410

4480158593
4090116429
4410107629
4230132321

4020147973
4930206885
4430224206
4410118550

423019697
4820218552
4150102228
4850150238

4880208857
4320212840



ML ELEKTRIES KONTRAKTEURS
MINDMUZIK MEDIA

MOWERS DURBANVILLE CC
MOTIAKAZE POWER SERVICES
MARAIS EN VAN NIEKERK
MASTERTREADS VREDENDAL
MITASSPORTWEAR SOLE PPROP.T/A
MTN SERVICE PROVIDER

MAXAL PROJECTS SA

NAMAKWA DISTRIKSMUNISIPALITEIT
N7 TATA WERKSWINKEL

BERSALOM T/A NASHUA KIMBERLEY
NAT HEALTH LABORATORY SERVICES
NAMAQUA BANDE

NASHUA NOORDWESTE

NASHUA MOBILE (PTY) LTD
NOORDWESTE GLAS & ALUMINIUM
NOORDWESTE VOER VERWERKERS
OFFICE LOGIC

OMNICON

OUTENIQUA PLASTICS (PTY)LTD
PAYDAY SOFTWARE SYSTEMS CC

PA STATIONERS

PHILIP NEL

PROTEA INDUSTRIAL CHEMICALS
P.J.GROBLER

PROTEA MOTORS LOERIESFONTEIN
PROTEA MOTORS NIEUWOUDTVILLE
PRISM PAYMENT TECHNOLOGIES
PRECISION METERS & VALVES
PRODIBA

PATCH CARE

Q DATA

QUIVER SECURITY SERVICE CC.
RADIRA OORPAKKE
RADIODETECTION (PTY) LTD
RADIO KABOESNA

RC & C FINANCE

RIBICON CONSULTATION GROUP(PTY)LTD

ROTSVAS STEENWERKE
RYTAC CC

SOLUKEM & MAWETHU

STEMMET TRANSPORT

HOOPSTRAAT
BROOKLYN

MAIN ROAD

PO BOX 6611
HOOFSTRAAT
VOORTREKKERWEG
11TH AVENUE

BUS 3395

POSBUS 160
PO BOX 1324
PRIVATEBAG X 9066
POSBUS 275
POSBUS 519

POSBUS 613
POSBUS 76

9 BROWNING ROAD
P O BOX 236
P.0.BOX 3707

P.O. BOX 75189
SCOTTSTRAAT46A
POSBUS 182
KILLARNEY AVENUE
VOORTREKKER STRAAT
POSBUS 167
POSBUS 68

P O BOX 18947
UNIT 11, OVAL PARK
MONUMENT PARK
N1 CITY
PRIVATEBAG X48
HOPESTREET
POSBUS 65

PO BOX 768
VOORTREKKER WEG

VOORTREKKERSTRAAT
POSBUS 221

P.0.BOX 87079

P O BOX 844

POSBUS 35

CALVINIA
PRETORIA
DURBANVIL
FLAMWOOD
BRANDVLEI
PAROW
ELSIES RI
CALVINIA
SOMERSET
SPRINGBOK
VANRHYNSD
KIMBERLEY
CAPETOWN
CALVINI
VREDENDAL
CALVINIA
VREDENDAL
CALVINIA
OBSERVATO
SANLAMHOF
GEORGE
LYNNWOOD
UPINGTON
CALVINIA
MILNERTON
VREDENDAL
LOERIESFO
NIEUWOUDT
WYNBERG
MAITLAND
PRETORIA
GOODWOOD
HALFWAY H
CALVINIA
AUGRABIES
SANLAMHOF
CALVINIA
CALVINIA
SPRINGBOK
LUTZVILLE
HOUGHTON
HUGUENOT
VREDENDAL

8190
75

7550
2571
8915
8000
8000
8190
7129
8240
8170
8301
8001
8190
8160
8190
8160
8190
7925
7532
6536

8800
8190
7441
8160
8185
8180
7824
7405
105

7460
1685
8190
8874
7532
8190
8190
8240
8165
2041
7645
8160

MLEOO1
MMMO001
MOWO001
MPS001
MRV001
MST001
MSW001
MTNOO1
MXP001
N0092
N70001
NAS001
NHS001
NMB001
NNWO001
NSMO001
NWG001
NWV001
OFL001
OMNO1
OouTO001
P0020
PAS001
PHNOO1
PICO01
PJG001
PML020
PMNOO1
PPT001
PRE0O1
PROO010
PTC001
QDA001
QSS001
RAD001
RAD002
RAD100
RCC001
RCG001
ROT001
RYT001
S0155
S0251

DELIA

DEBORAH

CHARL VD HAVEN

GRANT DAYMOND

MISCA
MARTIENS NEL

LAYNNE BOTES

M. JACOBS

KARLEEN BATEMAN
J.GROBLER

DEBBY LOCK
MICHEAL HARDMAN
EMS KUIPER

G.SMITH

AD MALAN

PIETER LOUW

DENNIS RICHARDS
PIET

4320212840
4490199439
4270180757

4150117168
4840203055
3446249140
4130141247
4520192503

430105524
4470241003
4910203555
4900103575
4770207548
4500160983
4660140494
4890147533
4400215937

NONE

4350105484
4320226774
4850106677
4100136425
4150178053
4260213725

4080162748
4720109166
4310120334
4140228497
4470170202
4600103826
4310143088
4010208793
4240171449
4950132219

4250119650
4030240875
4290272322
4410119277

CK 2000/02042

4900163710



SA POSKANTOOR

SABS INFORMATION STANDARDSALES

SAMOA DEALS 109CC
SANDON HOLDINGS

SARHLENAN CONSTRUCTIONS AND SUPPLIERS
STRYDOM'S ARMATEURE WINDERS

SPITSBERG KO-OPERASIE BPK
SEDLAT CONSTRUCTIONS

SAFETY PROTECTIVE CLOTHING

SIGN I
SIZWE PAINTS CAPE
SOUTHERN AMBITION 1281 CC

SPAR LOERIESFONTEIN/TURNER& HAUPT (EDMS POSBUS 5

SUPA QUICK

SSE CAPE CC

SONTEC STOFFEERDERS
STONEYS'S STENE
SOETWATER BOERDERY
T&T MOTORDIENSTE
TATA UPINGTON

THE BADGE COMPANY(PTY) LTD
TAFELBERG MEUBELWINKELS(EDMS)BPK

TOP SEAL CIVILS CALVINIA
TELEMASTERS (PTY) LTD
TREFFERS

TOTAL GEO-SPATIAL INFORMATION SOLUTIONS

THYRON BESIGHEIDSVORMS
TRANSMITTER MAGIC
TRANS ORANJE DRUKKERS
TOP'S MEUBELS

TOSAS WORCESTER (EDMS) BPK

THE POLE YARD
TRAVAILLER SOLUTIONS
TRUVELO MANUFACTURES
TARFIX (PTY) LTD

THE TYRE DOCTOR
TURNER MORRIS

ULTRA WATER CC
UNIVERSAL ENGINEERING
URB KLANK & BEELD
VREDENDAL BESPROEIING BK
VOLTEX CAPE TOWN
VRDENDAL SIGNS

HOOPSTRAAT CALVINIA 8190
PRIVATE BAG X191 PRETORIA 1
HOOFSTRAAT LOERIESFO 8185
POSBUS 36 BRANDVLEI 8915
HOOPSTRAAT CALVINIA 8190
HIGH STREET 110B WORCESTER 6850
POSBUS 4 LOERIESFO 8190
HOOPSTRAAT CALVINIA 8190
PLUMSTEAD WYNBERG 7824
POSBUS 104 LUTZVILLE 8165
P.O BOX 24473 LANSDOWNE 7780
17 ARTHUR STREET WORCESTER 6849
LOERIESFO 8185
P.0.BOX 388 CALVINIA 8190
PLATINUM CRESCENT CAPETOWN 7435
MANDELASTRAAT 3199  CALVINIA 8190
VOORTREKKER STRAAT  VREDENDAL 8170
POSBUS 60 CALVINIA 8190
KERKSTRAAT CALVINIA 8190
KARAKOELSTRAAT 2 UPINGTON 8800
SANLAMHOF BELLVILLE 7530
TAFELBERG FUNITURE STFLTD CLAIRMON17535
POSBUS 160 CALVINIA 8190
CALVINIA 8190
POSBUS 634 VREDENDAL 8160
LYNNWOOD RIDGE PRETORIA 40
SOUTPANSTRAAT 7 UPINGTON 8800
BLUEDOT PROPERTIES 12: KRAAIFONT 7572
POSBUS 125 UPINGTON 8800
HOOPSTRAAT CALVINIA 8190
P. O. BOX 5004 HEATLIEVA 6851
NO.1 MRAINE DRIVE PAARDEN E 7420
PO BOX 7550 DURBANVIL 7550
107 PACKARD STREET LYTTELTON 140
P.O. BOX 77354 2032
YUSSTRAAT 1099, CALVINIA 8190
15 LONGELAW DRIVE PAARDEN E 7420
POSBUS 4131 GEORGE 00O 6539
HOOFSTRAAT CALVINIA 8190
POSBUS 744 UPINGTON 8801
P.0.BOX 903 VREDENDAL 8160
P.0.BOX 150 MAITLAND 7404
VOORTREKKER STRAAT ~ VREDENDAL 8160

SA0007
SAB001
SAM001
SANDO1
SAR001
SAW001
SBK001
SED001
SF0001
SIG001
SIZWE1
SNA0O1
SPLOO1
SPQ001
SSE001
STCO001
STS001
SWB001
T/T001
TAT001
TBC001
TBMO001
TCC001
TELOO1
TFS001
TGI0O01
THY001
TMMO001
TODO001
TOP001
TOS001
TPY001
TRS001
TRV100
TRX001
TTDO01
TUROO1
ULTO001
UNEO0O1
URB001
VBS001
VCT001
VDS001

MRS ELLEN MOGOROSI
ME.C.NEL

LEWIS SEPTEMBER
SEAN LEUKES
GLYN MARTINS
NICO LAUBSER
COLIN ABRAHAMS
TIAAN SCHUTTE
PIERRE ROSSOUW

PETRUS OLIVIER
LOURENS NEL

MARIETTE

ALTA HUMAN

GIDEON VAN DYK

SANDRA

DEVRINN

JOHANNES ROSSOUW
HELGA

FJA KOK

J VD WESTHUIZEN

JEANETTE

4680101146
4080104914
4780221109
4100116427
9027300194
4570106924
4050103656

4520203433

4110161975
4890237375
4780104453

973280923
4050195967

4400218972
4720125386
4400211795
4780228377
4170128930
4700101837

4550231056
4220101804
4540181866
4220159893
4790208427
4650119029
4460159835
4680109495
4800170328
4470216955
4430107872
4860202144

4490103050
4120159282
4904239389
4670154766
4360250973
4460171202
4210240430



VLOKKIES INGENIEURSWERKE
VREDENDAL KWEKERY
VREDENDAL MASJIENHERBOUERS
VARIPRINT SYSTEMS CC
VREDENDAL STENE BK

WAK HERSTEL & INSLEEPDIENSTE
WA LOMBARD

WALTONS STATIONERY CO

WAP SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LTD
WESKUS ELEKTRIES

WPIL STEENKAMP

WINMORE AGENCIES

WM SPILHAUS

WILLY'S PANEL & SPRAY

POSBUS 183

POSBUS 34

POSBUS 584

P.0.BOX 1470
POSBUS 452

POSBUS 414

POSBUS 56

POSBUS 732
VOORTREKKER ROAD
POSBUS 605

POSBUS 23
VOORTREKKERSTREET
P.0.BOX 772
INDUSTRIELE GEBIED

CALVINIA
VREDENDAL
VREDENDAL
EDENVALE
VREDENDAL
CALVINIA
CALVINIA
VREDENBUR
CAPETOWN
VREDENDAL
JACOBSDAL
VREDENDAL
VREDENDAL
VANRHYNSD

8190
8160
8160
1610
8160
8190
8190
7380
7525
8160
8710
8160
8160
8170

VIW001
VKK001
VMB001
VRP001
VSB001
WAKO001
WALO001
WAL002
WAP001
WEE001
WLS001
WMA001
WMS001
WPS001

MERLE ZWIEGELAAR

NAOMI
EDWIN KEPP

LESLIE RK BEARDMORE

4030103693
4510103742
4640160810
4480108838
4650208624
4350206837
4200210187
4787607623
4150101006
4440149674
4230187058
4900102395
4290197294
4360235453



